
Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 11 Hereford Heifer Reasons 1 Hereford Heifers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Steer Reasons 4 Market Steers 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 13 Hogs Reasons 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 8 Hampshire Ewes 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Heifer Reasons
12 Market Steer Reasons
13 Hogs Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1004a Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 633
ST  1004b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 605
ST  1004c Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 574

1812 557 548 1255

2 ST  1008a Carpenter, Ty B UNT Uinta 611
ST  1008b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 588
ST  1008c Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 602
ST  1008d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 552

1801 483 550 1318

3 ST  1011a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 608
ST  1011b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 565
ST  1011c Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 515
ST  1011d Slack, Ransom T FRE Fremont 516

1689 449 520 1240

4 ST  1006a Grandy, Holly M LCN Lincoln 538
ST  1006b Grandy, Raustin J LCN Lincoln 544
ST  1006c Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 558

1640 401 509 1239

5 ST  1002a Werbelow, Taylor M BGH Big Horn 479
ST  1002b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 494
ST  1002c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 564
ST  1002d Flitner, Morgan E BGH Big Horn 572

1630 428 517 1202

6 ST  1001a Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 568
ST  1001b Wood, William J ALB Albany 392
ST  1001c Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 534
ST  1001d Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 527

1629 441 502 1188

7 ST  1005a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 542
ST  1005b Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 567
ST  1005c Hulet, Tatyana S JOH Johnson 476

1585 441 514 1144

8 ST  1007a Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 471
ST  1007b Little, Shaylee L SHE Sheridan 555
ST  1007c Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 476

1502 417 505 1085

9 ST  1009a Grubbs, Jessica A WST Weston 476
ST  1009b Rhoden, Clover C WST Weston 449
ST  1009c Rhoden, Loreana R WST Weston 544

1469 419 493 1050

10 ST  1003b Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 623
ST  1003d Miller, Brett J CBN Carbon 555

1178 330 358 848



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 11 Hereford Heifer Reasons 1 Hereford Heifers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Steer Reasons 4 Market Steers 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 13 Hogs Reasons 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 8 Hampshire Ewes 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Heifer Reasons
12 Market Steer Reasons
13 Hogs Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 15 Market Steer Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 16 Hog Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 17 Hampshire Ewe Questions 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions
17 Hampshire Ewe Questions
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3004a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 491
JT  3004b Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 576
JT  3004c Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 595
JT  3004d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 586

1757 422 423 1335

2 JT  3003a Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 521
JT  3003b Jones, Madyson D FRE Fremont 524
JT  3003c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 567
JT  3003d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 541

1632 399 379 1233

3 JT  3005b Renkert, Ellie JOH Johnson 467
JT  3005c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 543
JT  3005d Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 564

1574 395 372 1179

4 JT  3007a Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 484
JT  3007b Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 562
JT  3007c Karst, Reese L PAK Park 511

1557 384 365 1173

5 JT  3009a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 555
JT  3009b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 498
JT  3009c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 470
JT  3009d Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 488

1541 348 374 1193

6 JT  3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 508
JT  3010b Carricato, Wyatt M CBN Carbon 161
JT  3010c Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 527
JT  3010d Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 449

1484 349 348 1135

7 JT  3002a Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 534
JT  3002b Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 428
JT  3002c Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 517

1479 381 355 1098

8 JT  3008a Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 537
JT  3008b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 463
JT  3008c Pearce, Kayce L SHE Sheridan 477

1477 355 373 1122

9 JT  3011a Grubbs, Mackenzie L WST Weston 465
JT  3011b Rankin, Sara WST Weston 435
JT  3011c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 500
JT  3011d Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 461

1426 353 348 1073

10 JT  3006a Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 455
JT  3006b Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 505



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 15 Market Steer Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 16 Hog Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 17 Hampshire Ewe Questions 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions
17 Hampshire Ewe Questions
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

JT  3006c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 399
JT  3006d Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 367

1359 369 357 990

11 JT  3001c Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 506
JT  3001d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 521

1027 250 253 777



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 11 Hereford Heifer Reasons 1 Hereford Heifers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 12 Market Steer Reasons 4 Market Steers 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 13 Hogs Reasons 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 8 Hampshire Ewes 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Heifer Reasons
12 Market Steer Reasons
13 Hogs Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004a Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 633633 190 183 443
2      1003b Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 623623 181 185 442
3      1008a Carpenter, Ty B UNT Uinta 611611 160 183 451
4      1011a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 608608 175 183 433
5      1004b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 605605 188 189 417
6      1008c Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 602602 162 181 440
7      4006d Karst, Chance B PAK Park 594594 158 184 436
8      1008b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 588588 161 186 427
9      1004c Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 574574 179 176 395

10      1002d Flitner, Morgan E BGH Big Horn 572572 156 183 416
11      1001a Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 568568 162 165 406
12      1005b Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 567567 171 183 396
13      1011b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 565565 137 178 428
14      1002c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 564564 147 171 417
15      1006c Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 558558 146 173 412
16      4003c Jume, Brooke GOS Goshen 557557 149 179 408
17      1003d Miller, Brett J CBN Carbon 555555 149 173 406
18      1007b Little, Shaylee L SHE Sheridan 555555 128 173 427
19      1008d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 552552 161 165 391
20      1009c Rhoden, Loreana R WST Weston 544544 149 168 395
21      1006b Grandy, Raustin J LCN Lincoln 544544 126 169 418
22      1005a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 542542 131 193 411
23      1006a Grandy, Holly M LCN Lincoln 538538 129 167 409
24      1001c Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 534534 143 166 391
25      1001d Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 527527 136 171 391
26      4001b Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 524524 149 146 375
27      1011d Slack, Ransom T FRE Fremont 516516 137 159 379
28      1011c Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 515515 143 171 372
29      1002b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 494494 125 163 369
30      1002a Werbelow, Taylor M BGH Big Horn 479479 137 165 342
31      1005c Hulet, Tatyana S JOH Johnson 476476 139 138 337
32      1009a Grubbs, Jessica A WST Weston 476476 134 162 342
33      1007c Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 476476 127 162 349
34      1007a Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 471471 162 170 309
35      4003b Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 466466 146 133 320
36      1009b Rhoden, Clover C WST Weston 449449 136 163 313
37      4005c Lawson, Kaitlynn C FRE Fremont 439439 128 138 311
38      1001b Wood, William J ALB Albany 392392 0 173 392



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 1 Hereford Heifers 11 Hereford Heifer Reasons
2 Angus Heifers 4 Market Steers 12 Market Steer Reasons
3 Shorthorn Bulls 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 13 Hogs Reasons
4 Market Steers 8 Hampshire Ewes 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1008a Carpenter, Ty B UNT Uinta 451451 183 160 0
2      1004a Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 443443 183 190 0
3      1003b Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 442442 185 181 0
4      1008c Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 440440 181 162 0
5      4006d Karst, Chance B PAK Park 436436 184 158 0
6      1011a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 433433 183 175 0
7      1011b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 428428 178 137 0
8      1008b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 427427 186 161 0
9      1007b Little, Shaylee L SHE Sheridan 427427 173 128 0

10      1006b Grandy, Raustin J LCN Lincoln 418418 169 126 0
11      1004b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 417417 189 188 0
12      1002c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 417417 171 147 0
13      1002d Flitner, Morgan E BGH Big Horn 416416 183 156 0
14      1006c Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 412412 173 146 0
15      1005a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 411411 193 131 0
16      1006a Grandy, Holly M LCN Lincoln 409409 167 129 0
17      4003c Jume, Brooke GOS Goshen 408408 179 149 0
18      1003d Miller, Brett J CBN Carbon 406406 173 149 0
19      1001a Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 406406 165 162 0
20      1005b Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 396396 183 171 0
21      1004c Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 395395 176 179 0
22      1009c Rhoden, Loreana R WST Weston 395395 168 149 0
23      1001b Wood, William J ALB Albany 392392 173 0 0
24      1001d Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 391391 171 136 0
25      1001c Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 391391 166 143 0
26      1008d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 391391 165 161 0
27      1011d Slack, Ransom T FRE Fremont 379379 159 137 0
28      4001b Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 375375 146 149 0
29      1011c Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 372372 171 143 0
30      1002b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 369369 163 125 0
31      1007c Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 349349 162 127 0
32      1002a Werbelow, Taylor M BGH Big Horn 342342 165 137 0
33      1009a Grubbs, Jessica A WST Weston 342342 162 134 0
34      1005c Hulet, Tatyana S JOH Johnson 337337 138 139 0
35      4003b Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 320320 133 146 0
36      1009b Rhoden, Clover C WST Weston 313313 163 136 0
37      4005c Lawson, Kaitlynn C FRE Fremont 311311 138 128 0
38      1007a Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 309309 170 162 0



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Hereford Heifer Reasons 1 Hereford Heifers 1 Hereford Heifers
12 Market Steer Reasons 4 Market Steers 2 Angus Heifers
13 Hogs Reasons 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 3 Shorthorn Bulls
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 8 Hampshire Ewes 4 Market Steers

5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
11 Hereford Heifer Reasons
12 Market Steer Reasons
13 Hogs Reasons
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004a Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 190190 183 633 0
2      1004b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 188188 189 605 0
3      1003b Kerbs, Corson A CBN Carbon 181181 185 623 0
4      1004c Middleswarth, Jessica J GOS Goshen 179179 176 574 0
5      1011a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 175175 183 608 0
6      1005b Huelle, Shaylyn C JOH Johnson 171171 183 567 0
7      1001a Dalles, Bill T ALB Albany 162162 165 568 0
8      1007a Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 162162 170 471 0
9      1008c Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 162162 181 602 0

10      1008d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 161161 165 552 0
11      1008b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 161161 186 588 0
12      1008a Carpenter, Ty B UNT Uinta 160160 183 611 0
13      4006d Karst, Chance B PAK Park 158158 184 594 0
14      1002d Flitner, Morgan E BGH Big Horn 156156 183 572 0
15      4001b Flitner, Colten W BGH Big Horn 149149 146 524 0
16      1009c Rhoden, Loreana R WST Weston 149149 168 544 0
17      1003d Miller, Brett J CBN Carbon 149149 173 555 0
18      4003c Jume, Brooke GOS Goshen 149149 179 557 0
19      1002c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 147147 171 564 0
20      4003b Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 146146 133 466 0
21      1006c Jones, Emily E LCN Lincoln 146146 173 558 0
22      1001c Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 143143 166 534 0
23      1011c Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 143143 171 515 0
24      1005c Hulet, Tatyana S JOH Johnson 139139 138 476 0
25      1011d Slack, Ransom T FRE Fremont 137137 159 516 0
26      1002a Werbelow, Taylor M BGH Big Horn 137137 165 479 0
27      1011b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 137137 178 565 0
28      1009b Rhoden, Clover C WST Weston 136136 163 449 0
29      1001d Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 136136 171 527 0
30      1009a Grubbs, Jessica A WST Weston 134134 162 476 0
31      1005a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 131131 193 542 0
32      1006a Grandy, Holly M LCN Lincoln 129129 167 538 0
33      4005c Lawson, Kaitlynn C FRE Fremont 128128 138 439 0
34      1007b Little, Shaylee L SHE Sheridan 128128 173 555 0
35      1007c Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 127127 162 476 0
36      1006b Grandy, Raustin J LCN Lincoln 126126 169 544 0
37      1002b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 125125 163 494 0
38      1001b Wood, William J ALB Albany 00 173 392 0



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 15 Market Steer Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 16 Hog Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004c Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 595595 145 139 450
2      3004d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 586586 139 145 447
3      3003c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 567567 137 122 430
4      3005d Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 564564 131 145 433
5      3007b Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 562562 126 131 436
6      3009a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 555555 122 129 433
7      5006d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 549549 127 123 422
8      3003d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 541541 131 119 410
9      3008a Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 537537 128 135 409

10      3010c Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 527527 111 137 416
11      3003b Jones, Madyson D FRE Fremont 524524 131 138 393
12      3001d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 521521 126 128 395
13      3003a Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 521521 119 112 402
14      5003b Wilson, Bailey E FRE Fremont 513513 130 137 383
15      3007c Karst, Reese L PAK Park 511511 132 112 379
16      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 508508 122 128 386
17      3001c Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 506506 124 125 382
18      3006b Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 505505 122 130 383
19      5003a Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 501501 132 113 369
20      3011c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 500500 112 134 388
21      3009b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 498498 117 123 381
22      3004a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 491491 124 133 367
23      3009d Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 488488 109 122 379
24      5003c Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 480480 112 123 368
25      5004a Walker, Todd A GOS Goshen 475475 111 142 364
26      3009c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 470470 109 122 361
27      3005b Renkert, Ellie JOH Johnson 467467 123 105 344
28      3011a Grubbs, Mackenzie L WST Weston 465465 121 119 344
29      3008b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 463463 113 120 350
30      3006a Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 455455 134 119 321
31      3010d Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 449449 116 83 333
32      3011b Rankin, Sara WST Weston 435435 120 90 315
33      3006c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 399399 113 108 286
34      3006d Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 367367 112 95 255
35      3010b Carricato, Wyatt M CBN Carbon 161161 0 44 161



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 4 Market Steers 14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons
2 Angus Heifers 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 15 Market Steer Questions
3 Shorthorn Bulls 8 Hampshire Ewes 16 Hog Questions
4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004c Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 450450 139 145 0
2      3004d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 447447 145 139 0
3      3007b Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 436436 131 126 0
4      3005d Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 433433 145 131 0
5      3009a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 433433 129 122 0
6      3003c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 430430 122 137 0
7      5006d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 422422 123 127 0
8      3010c Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 416416 137 111 0
9      3003d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 410410 119 131 0

10      3008a Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 409409 135 128 0
11      3003a Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 402402 112 119 0
12      3001d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 395395 128 126 0
13      3003b Jones, Madyson D FRE Fremont 393393 138 131 0
14      3011c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 388388 134 112 0
15      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 386386 128 122 0
16      5003b Wilson, Bailey E FRE Fremont 383383 137 130 0
17      3006b Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 383383 130 122 0
18      3001c Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 382382 125 124 0
19      3009b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 381381 123 117 0
20      3009d Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 379379 122 109 0
21      3007c Karst, Reese L PAK Park 379379 112 132 0
22      5003a Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 369369 113 132 0
23      5003c Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 368368 123 112 0
24      3004a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 367367 133 124 0
25      5004a Walker, Todd A GOS Goshen 364364 142 111 0
26      3009c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 361361 122 109 0
27      3008b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 350350 120 113 0
28      3011a Grubbs, Mackenzie L WST Weston 344344 119 121 0
29      3005b Renkert, Ellie JOH Johnson 344344 105 123 0
30      3010d Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 333333 83 116 0
31      3006a Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 321321 119 134 0
32      3011b Rankin, Sara WST Weston 315315 90 120 0
33      3006c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 286286 108 113 0
34      3006d Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 255255 95 112 0
35      3010b Carricato, Wyatt M CBN Carbon 161161 44 0 0



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 008  High Int Reason / Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
15 Market Steer Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
16 Hog Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls

4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
14 Hampshire Ewe Reasons
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004c Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 145145 139 595 0
2      3004d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 139139 145 586 0
3      3003c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 137137 122 567 0
4      3006a Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 134134 119 455 0
5      3007c Karst, Reese L PAK Park 132132 112 511 0
6      5003a Lopez, Tiana R FRE Fremont 132132 113 501 0
7      3003d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 131131 119 541 0
8      3003b Jones, Madyson D FRE Fremont 131131 138 524 0
9      3005d Santiago, Dakotah R JOH Johnson 131131 145 564 0

10      5003b Wilson, Bailey E FRE Fremont 130130 137 513 0
11      3008a Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 128128 135 537 0
12      5006d Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 127127 123 549 0
13      3001d Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 126126 128 521 0
14      3007b Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 126126 131 562 0
15      3001c Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 124124 125 506 0
16      3004a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 124124 133 491 0
17      3005b Renkert, Ellie JOH Johnson 123123 105 467 0
18      3010a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 122122 128 508 0
19      3009a Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 122122 129 555 0
20      3006b Jones, Madelon H LCN Lincoln 122122 130 505 0
21      3011a Grubbs, Mackenzie L WST Weston 121121 119 465 0
22      3011b Rankin, Sara WST Weston 120120 90 435 0
23      3003a Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 119119 112 521 0
24      3009b Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 117117 123 498 0
25      3010d Johnson, KeeGan W CBN Carbon 116116 83 449 0
26      3006c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 113113 108 399 0
27      3008b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 113113 120 463 0
28      3006d Warren, Kidd R LCN Lincoln 112112 95 367 0
29      5003c Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 112112 123 480 0
30      3011c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 112112 134 500 0
31      3010c Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 111111 137 527 0
32      5004a Walker, Todd A GOS Goshen 111111 142 475 0
33      3009d Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 109109 122 488 0
34      3009c Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 109109 122 470 0
35      3010b Carricato, Wyatt M CBN Carbon 00 44 161 0



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 15 Market Steer Questions 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
2 Angus Heifers 16 Hog Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
3 Shorthorn Bulls 17 Hampshire Ewe Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls
4 Market Steers 4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs 7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes 8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions
17 Hampshire Ewe Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 576576 138 139 438
2      3005c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 543543 141 122 402
3      3002a Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 534534 126 116 408
4      6005b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 521521 123 145 398
5      3002c Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 517517 138 132 379
6      6006c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 512512 120 137 392
7      6002d Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 509509 117 130 392
8      6006d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 508508 117 128 391
9      6003b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 503503 132 141 371

10      3007a Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 484484 126 122 358
11      6007c Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 483483 129 120 354
12      3008c Pearce, Kayce L SHE Sheridan 477477 114 118 363
13      6003c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 476476 123 120 353
14      3011d Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 461461 120 95 341
15      6005a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 457457 126 119 331
16      3002b Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 428428 117 107 311
17      6003a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 407407 132 101 275



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hereford Heifers 4 Market Steers 15 Market Steer Questions
2 Angus Heifers 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 16 Hog Questions
3 Shorthorn Bulls 8 Hampshire Ewes 17 Hampshire Ewe Questions
4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 438438 139 138 0
2      3002a Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 408408 116 126 0
3      3005c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 402402 122 141 0
4      6005b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 398398 145 123 0
5      6006c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 392392 137 120 0
6      6002d Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 392392 130 117 0
7      6006d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 391391 128 117 0
8      3002c Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 379379 132 138 0
9      6003b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 371371 141 132 0

10      3008c Pearce, Kayce L SHE Sheridan 363363 118 114 0
11      3007a Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 358358 122 126 0
12      6007c Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 354354 120 129 0
13      6003c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 353353 120 123 0
14      3011d Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 341341 95 120 0
15      6005a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 331331 119 126 0
16      3002b Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 311311 107 117 0
17      6003a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 275275 101 132 0



Contest LS081312 [2012 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
15 Market Steer Questions 4 Market Steers 1 Hereford Heifers
16 Hog Questions 6 Heavyweight Market Hogs 2 Angus Heifers
17 Hampshire Ewe Questions 8 Hampshire Ewes 3 Shorthorn Bulls

4 Market Steers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Heavyweight Market Hogs
7 Lightweight Market Hogs
8 Hampshire Ewes
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
15 Market Steer Questions
16 Hog Questions
17 Hampshire Ewe Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3005c Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 141141 122 543 0
2      3002c Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 138138 132 517 0
3      3004b Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 138138 139 576 0
4      6003a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 132132 101 407 0
5      6003b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 132132 141 503 0
6      6007c Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 129129 120 483 0
7      3002a Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 126126 116 534 0
8      6005a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 126126 119 457 0
9      3007a Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 126126 122 484 0

10      6003c Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 123123 120 476 0
11      6005b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 123123 145 521 0
12      3011d Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 120120 95 461 0
13      6006c Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 120120 137 512 0
14      3002b Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 117117 107 428 0
15      6006d Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 117117 128 508 0
16      6002d Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 117117 130 509 0
17      3008c Pearce, Kayce L SHE Sheridan 114114 118 477 0


